E3 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
L
P
(M
)

Catalog 0900P-E
Ordering Information
How to Order P1M Series Cylinders
P1M 032 C / D C P 6 G 012
Bore Size
012  12mm
016  16mm
020  20mm
025  25mm
032  32mm
040  40mm
050  50mm
063  63mm
080  80mm
100  100mm
Cylinder Style
 C Basic No Mtgs.
 A Double Rear Clevis 1,3
 B Single Rear Clevis 1,3
 F Foot Mount 1,4
 J Front Flange 1
 H Rear Flange 1, 3
Insert “/ ” to
denote Special
 Function
 D Double Acting
 K Double Rod
 R Single Acting Spring Return 6
 E Single Acting Spring Extend 4
Piston/Seal Material
Without Magnet 2
 C No Bumpers Class 1
  Std. Temp. Seals
 G No Bumpers Class 5
  Fluorocarbon Seals
 B With Bumpers Class 1
  Std. Temp. Seals 7
With Magnet 5
(Not available on Spring
Extend Models)
 N No Bumpers Class 1
  Std. Temp. Seals
 M With Bumpers Class 1
  Std. Temp. Seals 7
Maximum Stroke Lengths
 Bore
ELP Bearing Version Long Bearing Version Single Acting Version
Min. Stroke* Max. Stroke Min. Stroke* Max. Stroke Standard Stroke
12 3 50 4 200 5,10
16 3 50 4 200 5,10
20 3 50 8 200 5,10
25 3 50 8 200 5,10
32 3 100 9 320 5,10
40 3 100 7 320 5,10
50 3 100 13 320 10, 20, 25
63 3 100 18 500 10, 20, 25
80 3 150 23 500 10, 20, 25
100 3 150 18 500 10, 20, 25
* Minimum Stroke for Double Rod cylinders:  12-63mm Bores is 5mm
 80 &100mm Bores is 10mm
Piston Rod & Bearings
Extra Low Profile
Rod Bearing
 P Chrome Plated
  Steel Rod
  Not Available on
  12-25mm Bores
 Y Stainless Steel
  Rod Standard on
  12-25mm Bores